
Ackley Floyd P.O. Box 241, 220-6th Ave. SE, Pine City, MN  55063 320-279-1193 Linda

Ackley Ashley 3606 Minnehaha Pkwy, Minneapolis, MN  55406 ashley.ackley@outlook.com 320-279-0115

Alexander Ray 920 Lucia Drive, Punta Gorda, FL  33950 fleetcap@aol.com  651-334-8473 Kittie

Audorff Jerome 271-72nd St. N, Mahtomedi, MN  55115-2079 rampside01@gmail.com Shirley

Bacon Jack 11078-16th St. NE, St. Michael, MN  55376 jackchrisbacon@hotmail.com 763-291-1298 612-386-8013 Chris

Becker Jim 12930 37th St.  Clear Lake, MN  55319 mr.jebecker@gmail.com 320-743-2889 214-616-0256 Marie

Berge Cody P.O. Box 308, Waverly, MN  55390 berge50572@gmail.com 763-67-4830

Berge Gerald 3473 Briarview Ct  Red Wing, MN  55066 ljbgpb01@aol.com 651-388-7861 480-250-8816 Lois

Berge Mark 681 Concord Drive, Chaska, MN  655318 612-240-3737

Bergstrom Paul 105 Cygnet Place, Orono, MN  55356 pontiacpaulb@gmail.com 763-242-6734 Ramona

Bertram Bill 15150 Cherokee Dr. N  Rogers, MN  55374 bertramhsd@aol.com 952-891-4790 Candace

Brady Howard (Bud) 14031 Fountain Ave., Apple Valley, MN  55124 habrady@aol.com 952-891-4790 Carol

Brandberg Jim 2214 293 1/2 Ave NW  Isanti, MN  55040 jimbrandberg@aol.com 763-444-9334 Chris

Brastad Brian 16650 Lakeview Court, Lakeville, MN  55044 bbrastad@aol.com

Buratto Rich 513 Broadway Ave N, Wayzata, MN  55391 mrpopcorn@aol.com 952-473-6706 Charlotte

Callahan Jake 1103-5th Ave N, Princeton, MN  55371 igottajob2@hotmail.com 763-742-4381

Carlson Brian 6938 Upper 5th St. N, Oakdale, MN  55128 bmitchellc@juno.com 651-739-1608

Cook Bill 600-10th At. South, Buffalo, MN  55313 wdcacook@yahoo.com 763-682-4094 612-940-9179 Carol

Day Clarence 610-7th Ave. NW, Plainview, MN  55964 clarncyboy@aol.com 507-534-2442 Anyce

Diers Ralph 5539 Imhoff Ave SW  Howard Lake, MN  55349 rwdiers@gmail.com 612-554-1251 -

Dorholt Dean 7895 County Road 15  Maple Plain, MN  55359 deandorholt@frontiernet.net 612-803-0836 Linda

Eckman Stephen 3250 CTY Road 92 N, Maple Plain, MN  55359 swedefarmer@gmail.com

Edwardly Dave 964 Somerby Pkwy, Byron, MN  55920 edwardly@charter.net

Fritsche Dan 2722 Pierce St. NE, Minneapolis, MN  55418 loridankira@hotmail.com 612-644-3896 Lori

Gautsche Bill 421 Talmadge St., Eau Claire, WI  54701 gautsche@charter.net 715-828-9001 Lynn

Geier David 346-4th St N  Brownton, MN  55312 dave@browntoncoop.com dgeier58@outlook.com 320-328-4188 -

Good Chris 4528 Colfax Ave S., Minneapolis, MN  55419 christophermgood@gmail.com 612-202-0986

Hamann Tom 415 SW 8th St., Willmar, MN  56201 320-235-6015 320-267-4739 Zita

Hefty Chris 7811 Knoll Dr.  Lino Lakes, MN  55014 chefty@usfamily.net 651-786-1164

Helm Greg 6118 Dufferin Drive, Savage, MN  55378 952-447-6295 Roxy

Herkenratt John 408 7th St S  Hopkins, MN  55343 jherken1@netzero.com 952-935-4596 612-719-4580 Cori Judge

Howes Alexandra 622-4th St. SE Apt. 203, Minneapolis, MN  55414 alexandra_howes@hotmail.com 612-978-0263 -

Jaris Robert 2204 White Pine Road Hudson, WI  54016 715-386-8652 -

Jenkins Mike 7894-158th Ave NW  Ramsey, MN  55303 rockinracer@hotmail.com 763-355-0168 Elaine Smith-Jenkins

Johnson Chuck 9632 Wyoming Terrace S, Bloomington, MN  55438 cljohnson99@gmail.com 952-240-0414 -

Johnson Norbert 2214 Fairmont Ave  St. Paul, MN  55105 norb@retrom.org 651-493-0239 651-770-6693 Heather
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Johnston Bob 12661 Uplander St. NW, Coon Rapids, MN  55448 bub049@comcast.net 763-757-5152

Kauffman Judy 110 Nevada Ave. S, Minneapolis, MN  55426 judithk55426@yahoo.com 763-546-2196 Howard

Kinney Charles 361 Jaber Ave NE, Buffalo, MN  55313 theyardmanone@gmail.com 763-477-9490 Jan

Knauf Lee 401 West Street, New Ulm, MN  56073 vairy69@comcast.net 952-826-9677 Cara

Koval Jeff 6613 Paiute Pass, Edina, MN  55439 jeff3kvl@aol.com jeffkoval68@gmail.com 952-944-2483 Devie

Krueger Bob 9419 Maggie Lane, Savage, MN  55378 engineheat@gmail.com 651-587-7312 Mary

LaBathe Larry 8644-275th St., Chisago City, MN  55013 adaptlessons@frontier.com 651-336-5166 Angela

Laursen Ken 1729 Avocet Lane, Mound, MN  55364 rockabillyrebel61@yahoo.com Kara

Lenzke Stu 9300-114th Ave. NW, Minot, ND  58703 stulenzke@hotmail.com 701-725-4818 Anna

Longworth Jeff 53251 Grant St., Osage, MN  56570 longworthj@aol.com 218-573-3692 Lori

Marshall Charles "Ed" 1500 Crystal Lake Rd E, Burnsville, MN  55306 c.eric.marshall@gmail.com 402-681-6081 612-581-2150 Marlene

Martin Kevin 36990 Oasis Road Lindstrom, MN  55045 klmartin97@hotmail.com 612-845-5765 -

Masso Tom 225-1st Ave. SE  New Brighton, MN  55112 TomandSue@MassoFamily.com 651-633-7219 Susan

McMonigal Ray 223 Bellwood Ave. Maplewood, MN  55117 651-489-0630 651-207-3329 -

Merkel Tom 2198 Park Ave White Bear Lake, MN  55110 tmcorvair@outlook.com 651-429-0797 612-810-9081 -

Mickelson Dick 212 Union Terrace Lane N  Plymouth, MN  55441 dickmick@juno.com 763-242-1697 -

Nelson Gary 6916 Russell Ave S  Richfield, MN  55423 corvairnelson@gmail.com 612-866-3247 -

Nokes Lee 9252 Hyland Creek Rd  Bloomington, MN  55437 jeanienokes@rocketmail.com 952-831-3847 Jeanie

Olson James 1245 Granada Ave N  Oakdale, MN  55128 redwing99@comcast.net 651-503-9975

Passe Dave 909 Quarry Road, River Falls, WI  54022 dmpasse@sbcglobal.net 715-821-9654 Mary

Pedersen Dave 14957 Durent St NE, Ham Lake, MN  55304 david.pedersen@marriott.com 612-385-2241 612-349-4025 Holly

Pedersen Nick 14957 Durent St NE, Ham Lake, MN  55304 763-486-5279

Poppe Rudolph 13482 Alabama Ave S  Savage, MN  55378 952-440-5729 -

Prosise Eric 124-6th Ave., DeWill, IA  52742 eprosise@hotmail.com 651-472-1358 Jodi

Quesnel Terry 421-75th St. CO RD F, Clear Lake, WI  54005 ktkques@cltcomm.net 715-263-3132 Kay

Quinn Dan 1052 Barrett St. St. Paul, MN  55103 dquinnjeep@msn.com 763-670-0179 Kasey

Quinn Tom 755 Montana Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55117 tquinn1979@msn.com 651-489-2657 612-670-9224 Gail

Rohr Vince 3508 Woody Lane  Minnetonka, MN  55305 vincerohr@hotmail.com 952-935-8652 612-910-3539 Julie

Rowe Bob 1266 Halper Place  White Bear Lake, MN  55110-2204 rarthurrowe@comcast.net  651-407-0017 -

Ryss Mike 1803 Sargent Ave  Saint Paul, MN  55105 651-698-0078 -

Schaefer Don 1065 Brooks Ave W  Roseville, MN  55113 donl.schaefer@gmail.com 320-212-5784 -

Schmit CJ 121DuPont Ave NE, Hector, MN  55342 charles.schmit@hotmail.com 612-669-8969

Schmit Fran 3370 Library Lane  St. Louis Park  MN  55426 schmfran@hotmail.com 952-929-9174 952-288-3041 Mary

Schmit Peter 3436 Holmes Ave  Minneapolis, MN  55408 schmitpm@gmail.com 612-850-6848 Kathi

Schwert Joe 14180 Butternut Street NW, Andover, MN 55304 763-413-1295 612-242-6153

Scott Ron 12816 Jonquil St. NW, Coon Rapids, MN  55448 rlskls@aol.com 612-600-0360

Sergeant Paul 726 SE Wingate Circle, Lee's Summit, MO  64063-6419 paulsgt@earthlink.net 612-940-2854 Stephanie

Shinofield Richard 5106 Emerson Ave. S, Minneapolis, MN  55419-1156 richardshinofield@gmail.com 612-822-0418 Linda
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Silseth Bruce 3916 N. Potsdam Ave., Sioux Falls, SD  57104 bruce.silseth@gmail.com 612-865-1482 -

Steiner John 4335 Penn Ave. N, Minneapolis, MN  55412 johnwsteiner@webtv.net 612-522-1417 612-522-1417 -

Storlie Rich 12393-205th St W, Lakeville, MN  55044 storlieaircooled@yahoo.com 952-469-2828 Renee

Sundbom Vern 51857 US HWY 59, Detroit Lakes, MN  56501 vmsundbom@gmail.com 218-847-6631 Marilyn

Sweet Hill 12700 Sherwood Pl. Apt. 208, Minnetonka, MN  55305 952-926-7803 Arlene

Whitney Chris 617 S. Inner Dr. Hibbing, MN  55746 wood5150@hotmail.com 218-929-2020

Zilliox John 17832-718th Ave., Dassel, MN  55325 jackzilliox@yahoo.com 612-209-6402 Kathy
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